Glenbard Township High School District 87
IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2023-2024
Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609

Vacation
Position Days

Sick
Days

Total Compensation

IT Data Specialist

Adiminstrative Assistant to Teaching & Learning
Building Engineer

Accounting Comptroller

Technology Support

Technology Support

Business Operations Facilitator

Technology Support

Director of Technology Services

HR Confidential Specialist

Executive Administrative Assistant to Human Resources
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent
HR Administrative Assistant/Switchboard

Certified Rehab Transition Site

IT Data Specialist

Human Resources Manager

Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services
Owner's Representative

Technology Support

Community Relations Coordinator

Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services
Administrative Assistant to Principal

Manager of Facilities & Transportation

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

Building Engineer

Technology Support

20
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20
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20
18
20
16
20
20
20

20
20
18
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20
20
17
15
20
25
15
20
15

15
15
15
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15
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15
15
15
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15
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15
15
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15

$141,096.80
$83,883.64
$119,547.54
$129,811.52
$76,145.72
$79,848.84
$81,079.52
$105,759.24
$182,504.20
$75,807.80
$81,442.52
$114,859.76
$78,476.88
$117,443.20
$115,709.84
$110,274.64
$94,277.80
$144,893.52
$78,051.52
$126,279.24
$82,500.64
$82,164.80
$143,331.80
$87,533.84
$109,126.02
$93,948.84
$93,846.42
$82,723.84



Glenbard Township High School District 87
IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2023-2024
Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609

Vacation Sick

Position Days Days Total Compensation

IT Data Operations Analyst 17 15 $94,758.84
Technology Support 12 15 $80,453.52
Payroll Coordinator 20 15 $108,554.52
Technology Support 20 15 $108,483.80
Building Engineer 20 15 $108,056.58
IT Data Specialist 20 15 $169,526.47
Administrative Assistant to Principal 18 15 $83,034.22



