Glenbard Township High School District 87 IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2023-2024 Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609

	Vacation	Sick		
Position	Days	Days	Total Compensation	
IT Data Specialist		20	15	\$141,096.80
Adiminstrative Assistant to Teaching & Learning		18	15	\$83,883.64
Building Engineer		20	15	\$119,547.54
Accounting Comptroller		19	15	\$129,811.52
Technology Support		14	15	\$76,145.72
Technology Support		16	15	\$79,848.84
Business Operations Facilitator		20	15	\$81,079.52
Technology Support		18	15	\$105,759.24
Director of Technology Services		20	15	\$182,504.20
HR Confidential Specialist		16	15	\$75,807.80
Executive Administrative Assistant to Human Resources		20	15	\$81,442.52
Executive Administrative Assistant to Superintendent		20	15	\$114,859.76
HR Administrative Assistant/Switchboard		20	15	\$78,476.88
Certified Rehab Transition Site		0	15	\$117,443.20
IT Data Specialist		20	15	\$115,709.84
Human Resources Manager		20	15	\$110,274.64
Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services		18	15	\$94,277.80
Owner's Representative		16	15	\$144,893.52
Technology Support		15	15	\$78,051.52
Community Relations Coordinator		20	15	\$126,279.24
Executive Administrative Assistant to Business Services		20	15	\$82,500.64
Administrative Assistant to Principal		17	15	\$82,164.80
Manager of Facilities & Transportation		15	15	\$143,331.80
Technology Support		20	15	\$87,533.84
Building Engineer		25	15	\$109,126.02
Technology Support		15	15	\$93,948.84
Building Engineer		20	15	\$93,846.42
Technology Support		15	15	\$82,723.84

Glenbard Township High School District 87 IMRF Salary Compensation Report School Year 2023-2024 Pursuant to Section 7.3 of the P.A. 97-0609

	Vacation	Sick			
Position	Days	Days	Total Compensation		
IT Data Operations Analyst		17	15	\$94,758.84	
Technology Support		12	15	\$80,453.52	
Payroll Coordinator		20	15	\$108,554.52	
Technology Support		20	15	\$108,483.80	
Building Engineer		20	15	\$108,056.58	
IT Data Specialist		20	15	\$169,526.47	
Administrative Assistant to Principal		18	15	\$83,034.22	